E
J
D
C
F
H
A
B

Galvn Steel, Black Pwd, Gray Pwd Cvr Ext, Dbl
Wall Curb,
DWG.  NO.
SV-KIT-RETRO-STC
REPLACEMENT HOA
-
FUSIBLE LINK
FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
(SV-KIT-THERMAL-ALUM)
REPLACEMENT PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-THERMAL-ALUM PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH
MECH, 165 ALUM
SV-KIT-THERMAL-STEEL PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH
MECH, 165 STEEL
SV-KIT-LINK-165 LINK, FUSIBLE, 165F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-212 LINK, FUSIBLE, 212F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-280 LINK, FUSIBLE, 280F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-350 LINK, FUSIBLE, 350F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-360 LINK, FUSIBLE, 360F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-370 LINK, FUSIBLE, 370F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-386 LINK, FUSIBLE, 386F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-450 LINK, FUSIBLE, 450F RATING
9300 73rd Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55428
2/27/23 WEIGHT: Weight
REV

FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
*CONSULT MANUFACTURER FOR THE
TYPE AND QUANTITY OF SPRINGS BASED
ON THE SIZE OF SMOKE VENT
REPLACEMENT PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-SPRING-894 SPRING/DAMPER, GAS,
COVER/CURB BRKTS, P1=894N
SV-KIT-SPRING-1460 SPRING/DAMPER, GAS,
COVER/CURB BRKTS, P1=1460N
SV-KIT-CVRBRKT SPRING COVER BRACKET
SV-KIT-CURBBRKT-SVY SPRING CURB BRACKET, SVY
SERIES
SV-KIT-CURBBRKT-SVZ SPRING CURB BRACKET, SVZ
SERIES
SV-KIT-SPRINGPIN-125 SPRING PIN PKG, 1.25" LG
SV-KIT-SPRINGPIN-175 SPRING PIN PKG, 1.75" LG
SV-KIT-SPRINGPIN-300 SPRING PIN PKG, 3.00" LG
9300 73rd Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55428
2/27/23 WEIGHT: Weight
REV

48x48, Dbl Dr,
D
Smoke Vent, Acoustical STC50,
4
Galvn Steel, Black Pwd, Gray Pwd Cvr Ext, Dbl
Wall Curb,
DWG.  NO.
SV-KIT-RETRO-STC
REPLACEMENT GASKET
-
INTERIOR MANUAL PULL
EXTERIOR MANUAL PULL
FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-100 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 100 FT, SVY SERIES
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-50 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 50 FT, SVY SERIES
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-10 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 10 FT, SVY SERIES
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-100-SVZ PKG, PULL HANDLE, 100 FT, SVZ SERIES
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-50-SVZ PKG, PULL HANDLE, 50 FT, SVZ SERIES
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-10-SVZ PKG, PULL HANDLE, 10 FT, SVZ SERIES
9300 73rd Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55428
2/27/23 WEIGHT: Weight
REV